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Link do produktu: https://www.multiproject.com.pl/glosnik-nascienny-pa-wdw-2000-en-abds-p-29132.html

Opis produktu

Gtosnik nascienny PA WDW-2000-EN-ABDS

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Gtosnik nascienny PA, posiadajacy certyfikat EN 54-24

Aktywny/pasywny

Technika

Moc catkowita

Pasmo przenoszenia

Liczba przetwornikéw

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Waga

Waga brutto

Waga netto

Waga netto 1.9 kg

pasywny

100V

2xX6W

80-19 000 Hz

265 mm

165 mm

88 mm

1.7 kg

2 kg

1.9 kg

473,35 zt

384,84 zt

32343
WDW-2000-EN-ABDS

Brak
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